

Diverse produse alimentare

I.D.: 42197368

Data publicarii	16.03.19	Coduri CPV	15800000-6 03220000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.256,03 RON - 1.256,03 RON

Descriere: Compot de visine f.s. 720ml /buc/16/4,39/70,24 2/Compot de ananas 565g/buc/10/3,02/30,2 3/Gris 1kg /kg/10/2,16/21,6 4/Zahar 1kg/kg/70/2,01/140,7 5/Faina 1kg/buc/10/2,19/21,9 6/Margarin cub 250g/buc/10/2,83/28,3, Banane CAL l/kg/37/6,25/231,25 2/Mere rosu CAL l/kg/37,4/2,74/102,48 3/Cartofi CAL l/kg/70,5/2,29/161,45 4/Gulii CAL l/buc/35/2,74/95,9 5/Ardei gras verde CAL l/kg/5,2/11/57,2 6/Ardei capia rosu CAL l/kg/3,4/11,09/37,71 7/Castraveti fabio CAL l /kg/8,2/6,41/52,56 8/Lamaie CAL l/kg/8,3/4,13/34,28 9/Varza CAL l/kg/20,2/4,58/92,52 10/Banane CAL l/kg/12,3/6,32/77,74
